(c) Represents average monthly revenues for the last three months of the period
   divided by average basic subscribers for such period, assuming all
   acquisitions were completed at beginning of period.

   Page 8 of 9

(4)  Summary Pro Forma Operating Data and Selected Pro Forma Operating Results
   for Mediacom Communications and the AT&T Broadband Acquisition(a)

The following tables present summary pro forma operating data at December 31,
2000 and selected pro forma operating results for the twelve months ended
December 31, 2000 for Mediacom Communications Corporation and the AT&T Broadband
cable systems being acquired:

   Summary Pro Forma Operating Data

   Mediacom   AT&T
   Communications   Broadband   Combined
   ----------------   -----------   ----------

Homes passed   1,173,000   1,397,000   2,570,000
Miles of plant   24,500   18,860   43,360
Density   48   74   59

Basic subscribers   779,000   840,000   1,619,000
Basic penetration   66.4%   60.1%   63.0%

Average monthly revenues per basic subscriber(b)   $37.47   $43.39   $40.55

Digital Cable

Digital-ready basic subscribers   400,000   783,000   1,183,000
Digital customers   40,000   214,000   254,000
Digital penetration   10.0%   27.3%   21.5%

Data

Data-ready homes passed   550,000   646,000   1,196,000
Data-ready homes marketed   486,000   571,000   1,057,000
Total data customers   15,600   49,400   65,000
Data penetration   3.2%   8.7%   6.1%

Percentage of basic subscribers at 550MHz - 860MHz   74%   50%   62%

   Selected Pro Forma Operating Results
   (Dollars in thousands)
   (Unaudited)

   Mediacom   AT&T
   Communications   Broadband   Combined
   ----------------   -----------   ----------

Revenues   $348,391   $438,009   $786,400

Service costs   120,578   176,273   296,851
SG&A expenses   58,552   85,597   144,149

System cash flow   169,261   176,139   345,400

System Cash Flow Margin   48.6%   40.2%   43.9%

_________________________

(a)   All information relating to the AT&T Broadband cable systems has been
   furnished by AT&T Broadband, is unaudited, subject to normal year end
   adjustments, and has not been independently verified by the Company.

(b)   Average for the twelve month period.

   Page 9 of 9